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Maxwell/Farr #5
04-09-03

Stimmlation

Stage #
Gordon
Big Injun
Big Injun

Maxton

Drillers Log

Fill
Sh
Sd
Sd/Sh
Sd
Sh
Sd
Sh
Sd
Sh
BL
Sd
Sh
Sd
Sh
Td

35
125
190
1115
1220
1620
1730
1760
1780
1795
1850
1980
2530
2680
2823

perfs

2522-2574
1882-1919
1847-1862

1760-1770

35
125
190
1115
1220
1620
1730
1760
1780
1795
1850
1980
2530
2680
2823

sand

200 sks
200 sks
200 sks

100 sks

avg rate isip
32 bpm 2500#
32 bpm 1420#
32 bpm 1150#
20 bpm 22204
Electric Log Tops

Big Lime 1792
Keener 1850
Big Injun 1882
Berea 2336
Gordon 2526



